Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2024 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No.
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
1 ARPAN GARG 2K20/SE/29
2 ARPIT DUA 2K20/SE/30
3 BHARAT SINGH 2K20/SE/40
4 DAKSH SANSANWAL 2K20/SE/44
5 ISHITA MEHTA 2K20/SE/62
6 MAYANK GAUTAM 2K20/SE/80
7 NABIYU SAMUEL 2K20/SE/84
8 RAJIT TETE 2K20/SE/103

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
YT TN

it go
RS REES

T HETATA
=ForerT FgaT
LRERIGE]
RUEREIE L)
RECKIEC

TC
172

176
172
176
174
184
176
172

172

CGPA

8.06
7.67
8.20
8.45
8.84
8.91
7.95

8.18

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Date :  09/07/2024 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

Ea.‘i"‘féj;t/' 11




