## DEITECH

## **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1686

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2024 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

## Branch: Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
1	ARPAN GARG	2K20/SE/29	अर्पण गर्ग	176	8.06
2	ARPIT DUA	2K20/SE/30	अर्पित दुआ	172	7.67
3	BHARAT SINGH	2K20/SE/40	भरत सिंह	176	8.20
4	DAKSH SANSANWAL	2K20/SE/44	दक्ष संसनवाल	174	8.45
5	ISHITA MEHTA	2K20/SE/62	इशिता मेहता	184	8.84
6	MAYANK GAUTAM	2K20/SE/80	मयंक गौतम	176	8.91
7	NABIYU SAMUEL	2K20/SE/84	नाबियु शमूएल	172	7.95
8	RAJIT TETE	2K20/SE/103	रजित टीईटी	172	8.18

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Rlandry